
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
28 
53 
77 
29 
97 
52 
9 
7 

23 
55 
56 

117 
57 
41 
82 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

STK 

P 

P 

P 

STK 

P 

P 

PA 

P 

PE 

Name 
Pedro Sampaio 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Lucas Torres 
Sebastian Salom 
Jose Duarte 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Andre Verissimo 
Lucas Dezeró 
Ives Moraes 
Osvaldo Jorge "Duende" 
Julio Cesar B. Fortunato 
Dudu Costa Neto 
Cadu Martinez 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Gerson Campos 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:39.851 
1:41.886 
1:42.157 
1:42.312 
1:42.605 
1:42.802 
1:43.124 
1:43.181 
1:43.671 
1:44.646 
1:44.746 
1:45.159 
1:45.470 
4:53.087 

Diff 

2.035 
2.306 
2.461 
2.754 
2.951 
3.273 
3.330 
3.820 
4.795 
4.895 
5.308 
5.619 

3:13.236 

Gap 

2.035 
0.271 
0.155 
0.293 
0.197 
0.322 
0.057 
0.490 
0.975 
0.100 
0.413 
0.311 

3:07.617 

In Lap 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
0 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

PKM Racing 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Honda Alex Barros Racing 

PRT - Pitico Race Team 

PSBK 

Alemão Pneus 

Motom 

Duende Racing 

Sport Plus Racing 

Castrol Team 

Full Rider/Castrol 

Ducati Mooca Motul 

Motom 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/07/2017 16:07:17 
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     4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
600cc SuperSport/Stock 

SUPER POLE - 600cc 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:58:02 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/07/2017 15:29 


